
HORSES INTERNATIONAL
P.O. BOX 22163

Phoenix, AZ 85028

1989 CURRENT MODELS
DECEMBER 1989

v)

TRADIflONAL SERIES

# Description $ Price

19 Stormy - Mistys Famous Foal 7.80

20 Misty - Chincoteague Pony 10.15

47 Man O’War 14.80

57 Palomino Western Horse 18.10

65 Justin Morgan -

Famous Morgan 14.00

66 Stud Spider - Appaloosa 14.00

68 Legionario III - Andalusion 14.00

80 Bay Clydesdale Stallion 17.60

83 Chestnut Clydesdale Mare 17.60

84 Chestnut Clydesdale Foal 10.15

117 Project Universe-Pinto 15.75

118 AmericanMustang-Bay 15.75

140 Wing Commander Dark Bay -

5 Gaited Champion 17.00

206 Old Timer - Light Bay 22.20

411 Prancing Arabian Stallion
Fleabitten Grey

Spanish Barb - Chestnut Pinto
Prancing Arabian Mare - Chestnut

Sherman Morgan

_____

Secretariat

_____

John Henry

______

Rugged Lark - Brown Bay

______

Roy - Belgian Drafter - Sorrel

______

Bay Stretch Morgan

______

Blanket Appaloosa - Grey

______

Tennessee Walking Horse

______

Dun Standing Quarter Horse Stallion

______

Fighting Stallion - Leopard Appaloosa

______

American Indian Pony - Red Roan

______

Shetland Pony - Brown & White Pinto

______

Fade to Grey - Dark Grey Dapple

______

Galloping Thoroughbred - Seal Brown

# Description $ Price

804 Proud Arabian Stallion - Rose Grey 14.00

805 Proud Arabian Mare - Rose Grey 14.00

806 Proud Arabian Foal - Rose Grey 9.00

807 Paint Horse Stallion - Chestnut & White Paint 14.00

806 Paint Horse Mare - Chestnut & White Paint 14.00

809 Paint Horse Foal - Chestnut & White Paint 9.00

810 Action Appaloosa Foal - Red Leapord 9.00

811 Majestic Arabian Stallion - Fleabitn Red & Blk 14.75

812 Prancing Arabian Stallion - Golden Palomino 14.75

813 Thoroughbred Mare - Black & White 14.75

814 Family Arabian Stallion - Light Bay 14.75

815

__________________

816

817

Family Arabian Mare - Light Bay

Family Arabian Foal - Light Bay

Abdullah - LIMITED EDITION -

Light Grey, with Birth Mark

LIVE STOCK & ANIMALS

70 Brahma Bull

74 Polled Hereford Bull

75 Texas Longhorn Bull

76 Buffalo

77 Elk

79 Moose 14.80

312 Montana Mountain Goat 8.25

355 Jasper - Market Hog 9.00

360 Charolais Bull 14.80

365 Black Angus Bull

-

14.80

CLASSIC SERIES - THOROUGHBREDS & RACE HORSES

601 Kelso 9.00

602 Man O’War 9.00

603 Silky Sullivan 9.00

604 Swaps 9.00

605 Terrang 9.00

606 Ruffian 9.00

LIST ALTERNATES - During Xmas rush, no back orders or credits will be extended.
Refunds will be issued immediately. Regular policy will resume after December 31, 1989

PRICES IN EFFECT UNTIL 1990 LIST IS AVAILABLE
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IF FOR ANY REASON YOU ARE NOT SATISFIED WITH YOUR PURCHASE, IT MUST BE RETURNED WITHIN 15 DAYS. PLEASE
REPACK WITH SAME CARE AS ORIGINALLY SHIPPED.



# Description $ Price # Description $ Price

Black Stallion Returns Set

U.S. Equestrian Team

Black Beauty Family Gift Set

Quarter Horse Family (3 Horses)

Arabian Family (3 Horses)

Andalusian Family (3 Horses)
Mustang Family (3 Horses)
Our First Pony (3 Horses)

Deer Family (3 Animals)

Cow Family (2 Animals)

8384 Clydesdale Mare &
Foal with blankets 23.70

STABLEMATES (Available after November 15, 7989)

5020 Citation 3.30
5021 Swaps 3.30
5022 Silky Sullivan 3.30
5023 Native Dancer 3.30
5024 Seabiscuit 3.30
5110 Saddlebred - Black 3.30
5120 Arabian Stallion - Dark Grey 3.30
5130 Arabian Mare - White 3.30
5140 Throughbred Mare - Brown 3.30
5150 Morgan Stallion - Chestnut 3.30
5160 Morgan Mare - Palomino 3.30
5180 Draft Horse 3.30

LI1TLE BIT SERIES

9020 Unicorn 5.50
9045 Arabian Stallion - White 5.50
9050 Morgan Horse Stallion -

Chestnut - Flaxen Mane & Tail 5.50
9055 Thoroughbred Stallion - Dark Grey 5.50
9060 Quarter Horse Stallion - Grey Roan 5.50
9065 Shire - Black 5.50
9070 American Saddlebred - Black & White Pinto 5.50
9075 Paint - Black & White 5.50
9080 Appaloosa - Chestnut - White Markings 5.50

Petite COPPER T-SHIRT

Small COPPER T-SHIRT

Medium COPPER T-SHIRT

Large COPPER T-SHIRT

Extra Larae COPPER T-SHIRT

GIFT SETS

3030

3035

3040

3045

3055

3060

3065

3066

3123

3447

22.00

22.00

25.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

22.00

22.00

16.00

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

275 Western Stable 45.40

7500 Horse Corral 9.25

9900 Riding Stable Set 42.00

2390 English Saddle & Bridle 22.00

2395 Western Saddle/Bridle & Collar 23.80

3940 Côoleri(2 Per Pack) Assorted Colors 5.95

498 Brenda Breyer in Western Outfit 7.25

499 Brenda Breyer in English Outfit 7.25

500 Brenda Breyer in Blue Jeans 7.25

J200 Standard Wood Jump, Suitable
for Traditional Size 3.00

EXCL USIVE - HORSES INTERNATIONAL T-SHIRT

HOi?.’tS
/NrEUAT/D1 £

Introducing our specially designed T-shirt in a uniquely contem
porary look. The shirt is the color of desert sand. The horse is
outlined in sienna brown touched with copper. The mane,
forelock and blaze are covered in foil as bright and shinny as a
new copper penny. We know you’re going to love itl Follow
washing instructions carefully. Repeated washing will fade the
copper foiL

Item # Size Cost
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9.95

9.95



Horses International CHRISTMAS SALE!
P.O. BOX 22163 SALE PRICES GOOD THRU DECEMBER 31, 1989

Phoenix, AZ 85028 After December 31, 1989 Use Regular Price
until new 1990 lists are available

BREYER MODELS SPECIALS
Regular SALE

Model # Description $ Price $ PRICE

51 D Dapple Grey - Yellow Mount 14.00 11.20
51 P Palomino-Yellow Mount 14.00 11.20
80 G Clydesdale Stallion/Dapple Grey 14.00 11.20
83 G Clydesdale Mare/Dapple Grey 14.00 17.20
84 D Clydesdale Foal / Dapple Grey 11.00 8.80
84 B Clydesdale Foal / Black 11.00 8.80
84 G Clydesdale Foal / Steele Grey 11.00 8.80
94 GR Belgian - Grey Dapple 13.25 10.60
94BL Belgian-Black 13.25 10.60
94SM Belgian Drafter-Smoke 13.25 10.60
98 CH Chestnut Quarter Horse 13.25 10.60
124 BB Bay Running Mare/Black Tail, Mane, Socks 14.00 11.20
156 S Haflinger/Golden Brown-Greyish Mane & Tail - White Feet 13.00 10.40
226 EU Buckskin Quarter Horse Stock Stallion (Limited Stock) 14.00 17.20
226 BP Bay Pinto Stock Horse Stallion 14.00 11.20
226 A Alabaster Stock Horse Stallion (Limited Stock) 14.00 11.20
227 BU Buckskin Mare 11.00 8.80
228 BU Buckskin Stock Horse Foal 9.00 7.20
235 B Bay Foal 10.00 8.00
235 EU Buckskin Foal 9.00 7.20
500 D Brenda Breyer Doll / Western Riding Outfit - CLOSE OUT SPECIAL 5.00 4.00
1061 S Classic Bay Appaloosa Family with Blanket (Sears Special - Set of 3) 12.00 9.60
2459 S Traditional Brown Appaloosa Family (Penny’s Special Sot of 3) 25.00 20.00
3045 AS Appaloosa Quarter Horse Stallion 7.00 5.60
3045 AM Appaloosa Quarter Horse Mare 6.00 4.80
3045 AF Appaloosa Quarter Horse Foal 5.00 4.00
3060 BF Bay Andalusian Foal 5.00 4.00

DISCONTINUED MODELS -

4 Palomino Family Stallion 14.80 71 .84
5 Palomino Family Mare 14.80 11.84
6 Palomino Family Foal (Limited Stock) 9.00 7.20
17 Brown Spotted Stock Horse (Limited Stock) 1 0.00 8.00
23 Bay Shetland Pony (Limited Stock) 10.15 8.12
30 Alabaster Fighting Stallion 13.00 70.40
52 Sorrel Five Gaiter 13.00 10.40
60 Midnight Sun - Famous Walker (Limited Stock) 14.80 11.84
64 Black Foundation Stallion 14.00 11 .20
85 Azteca (Limited Stock) 14.00 11.20
90 “Phar Lap” Race Horse (Limited Stock) 14.80 11.84
112 Palomino Western Prancer(Limited Stock) 13.00 70.40
1 16 Cips-Champion Paso (Ltd. Edition) 1 8.00 14.40
124 Bay Running Mare 14.80 11.84
134 Bay Running Foal 9.00 7.20
220 Dapple Proud Arabian Foal (Limited Stock) 9.00 7.20
221 Buckskin Stock Horse Stallion 14.80 71.84
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BREYER DEALER CATALOGS
1984,1985,1987,1988,1989 $1.00 each

BOOKS ABOUT HORSES
Basic Guide to Showing Model Horses” by Kathleen Maestas
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11.84
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14.40
3.20
2.64
2.64
4.44
4.44
4.44

Misty of Chincoteague PB
Mustang. Wild Spirit of the West PB
Our First Pony HB
Five O’Clock Charlie HB
The Little Fellow HB
Stormy. Misty’s Foal PB
Album of Horses HB
Sea Star Orphan of Chincoteague PB
Black Gold PB
King of Wind PB

$2.35
2.35
5.55
3.95
3.95
2.35
7.15
2.35
2.35
2.35

Model# Description

_______

Bay Quarter Horse Stock Foal

_______

Pinto Stock Horse Foal (Limited Stock)

_______

Appaloosa Stock Horse Stallion
Appaloosa Stock Horse Mare

Regular SALE
$ Price $ PRICE

Appaloosa Stock Horse Foal
Chestnut Action Stock Horse Foal (Limited Stock)
Bay Jumping Horse (Limited Stock)
Small Black Bear (Limited Stock)
Brighty (Limited Stock)
“Sham” - Godolphin Arabian (Limited Stock)
“Touch of Class” (No Box)
“Lady Roxanna” Godolpin Arabian (No Box)
Western Riding Outfit - Old Stock - Close Out (Limited Stock)
Family Arabian Stallion - Liver Chestnut
Family Arabian Mare - Liver Chestnut
Brenda Breyer & Appaloosa
Bay Classic Arab Foal (Limited Stock)
Thoroughbred Mare - Chewstnut (Stablemate)
Thoroughbred Mare - Black (Stablemate)
Arabian Stallion - Chestnut (Little Bit) (Limited Stock)
Arabian Stallion - Bay (Little Bit) (Limited Stock)
Arabian Stallion-Grey (Little Bit) (Limited Stock)

CHRISTMAS SPECIALS - As seen in Newsletter
99LC Liver Chestnut Performance $16.00
99AG Alabaster Performance 16.00

STILL AVAILABLE:
99RR Red Roan Performance 16.00
99LA Leopard Appaloosa Performance 16.00

$3.00

I’ve Always Loved Horses by Lynn Anderson - Booklet . 1.15
Smokey PB 2.35
My English Horse Show Book PB 1.40
Justin Morgan 2.35

“IMPORTANT”
SOME STOCK IS LIMITED—LIST ALTERNATES
NO BACK ORDERS
NO CREDITS
During the Xmas rush, no back orders or credits
wil be extended. Refunds will be issued Immediately.
Regularpolicy will resume after December37, 1989



HORSES INTERNATIONAL, P.O. Box 22163,Phoenix, Arizona 85028

SPECIAL PRICE LIST #3 (Supersedes all price lists issued earlier)
10-Nov-85

SPECIAL LIMITED EDITION 3REYER MODELS

Limited to one model per customer!

156S

64 .7

Cost: $12.50

463
54
893

620
3045BU/S
30453U/M
30453U/F
3060A/M
3060A/F
4000
4001
7200
7701

8100

Cost

11.00
7.00
6.00

11.00
11.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
15. 00
11.00
8.00
7. 50
7.00
8. 50
7 . 50

11.00
7.00

10. 50
10. 50
10. 50
12.00
10. 50
8.00
8.00
8.00
5. 50
1.15
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
6.00
4.50
3. 50
4.00
3. 50
4. 50
1.75

Haflinger, Golden Brown, white socks and
grayish-white inane and tail
Foundation Stallion, White with grayish—black
highliqhts

The following Discontinued and/or Special Edition Breyer model
horses are available in very limited quantities (Recommend
providing alternate choices).

Model No. Description

____

4D Dark Chestnut Family Stallion
6D Dark Chestnut Family Foal
17 Brown Spotted Stock Horse

___

son Lady Phase
Black Pacer
Trakehner
Bay “Black Beauty ”

C L Li M .SZ

12433 Bay Running Mare; Black Tail, Mane & Socks...
13433 Bay Running Foal; Black Tail, Mane & Socks...

PTLjack Tail,Mane & Socks
154 Pony of America — Spotted Blanket
156 Haflinger
165 Appaloosa Lying Down Foal
212 Mahogany Proud Arabian Stallion
219 Mahogany Proud Arabian Foal
2263U Buckskin Quarter Horse Stock Stallion
226BP Bay Pinto Stock Horse Stallion
226A Alabaster Stock Horse Stallion
226D Grey Appaloosa(Blk Socks)Stock Horse Stallion
2273U Buckskin Stock Horse Mare
2283U Buckskin Stock Horse Foal
2353 Bay Foal
235BU Buckskin Foal
308 Small Black Bear

Alabaster Royal Lipoizan Stallion
Quarter Horse Stallion

!L---.1 Quarter Horse Mare
L.flL1 Quarter Horse Foal
Alabaster Andalusian Mare
Bay Andalusian Foal
Classic Arabian Foal
Classic Quarter Horse Foal
Breyer “Stablemate” Corrugated Stable
Benji

My English Horse Show Book




